skl FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #¥¥ick July 26, 2020
"Mﬁ&ﬁk:
z: Summit Racing Eq KOT .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 558X John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 0 043 8.705 150.35
RIU ooeeeecieriiren # 560CTodd Casper Lake Preston SD '69 Tans Am 0 -.015 9.381 143.81
#1 Qualifier ...... # Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 72 Ford Pinto
i Dale’s Repair Super Pro .......... " QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 558X John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 3 009 8716 150.40
RIU rveiivennnens # M71 (Patrick Marback Bismarck ND '27 Roadster 1 LB3A 9.854 140.38
#1 Qualifier ...... # M71 tPatrick Marback Bismarck NBD '27 Roadster 0.007 141.33
= Watty’s Garage Pro ET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 560CTodd Casper Lake Preston SD 69 Trans Am 14 061 9.323 14490
RIU oviirrrieneens # 866 Justin Tieerdsma Pierre SD '75 Vega 11 -.009 11.098 120.74
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5411 Carly Jo Dale Rapid City SD 70 Mustang 0.000 147.10
' Diesel SVCS Inc Bike/Sled sevssnssve QFY REACTION ET MPH i
Champion ...... # 669 Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '01 Skiboo Mach27 130 11.328 110.59
RIU corvvvviereeens # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD ’80 Hyabusa 12 038 9.270 137.46
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5625 Michael Braley Pierre SD ‘99 CBR Blackbird 0.003 133.51
:: Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # H532Gene Harmel Fargo ND 11 Camaro 10 on 13444 77.18
RIV oeieriaenene # K57 3Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '81 Capri 7 050 14.193 74.63
#1 Qualifier ...... # 734 Gage O'Connor Pierre SD 87 Camero 0.008 101,12
:: Rees Communications Street .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 894 Parker Oddde Aberdeen SD Q7 Corvette 2 041 13.605 103.74
RV i, # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Pinto 1 057 12.842 101.46
#1 Qualifier ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 72 Pinto 0.003 107.55
:: SmapOn High School .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i}
Champion ...... # 894 Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette 1 149 13.891 102.69
RIU woeeriiinnns # 5720Xylen Horsley Pierre SD 01 1500 2 374 17.007 75.95
#1 Qualifier ...... # 894 Parker Odde Aberdeen SD o7 Corvette 0.062 104,72
i L& O Acres Junior Major .......... QFY REACTION Ef  MPH
Champion ...... # 5021 Evan Huse Onida SD 121D 1 -.003 7.938 81.02
RIU ceiiiviennas # 545 Tustin Ehlers Pierre SD "10 MT Xtra 2 -0 7.973 B1.35
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5021 Evan Huse Orida SD 12D 0.004 81.07
:: Aberdeen Wings Junior Minor .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ..... # 5926 Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen 5D '00 1D 1 005 8.949 73.21
;71 0 S # 5319 Emily Larson Huron SD 10 MT 6 078 13.076 44.35
#1 Qualiffer ...... # 5926 Ashiynn Odde Aberdeen SD ‘001D 0.014 73.68




Oahe Speedway

26/JUL/2020
it CompuLink StarTrak

_Summit Racing Eq KOT Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

He :ROUND 1::3:

558X KOT . o John Scott De Mots l.ebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy .058 8.68 8.692 15040
894 KOT o Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette 045 13.60 13.482 100.35
560C KOT o Todd Casper [ake Preston SD '69 Tans Am 509 Scott 052 932 9383 144.20
H532 KOT o Gene Harmel Farge ND 11 Camaro 034 12.85 12.844 105.27
894 KOT o Parker Odde Aberdeen SD ‘97 Corvette 097  13.60 13.547 94.28
" 669" KOT o Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD ‘01 Mach Z SkiDoo ‘ 10 11,31 11,596 108.38

"560C KOT o Todd Casper Lake Preston SD 69 Tans Am 509 Scott 016 935 9384 143.93

894 KOT o Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette foul ~006 13.60 13966 80.92
558X KOT o John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy 075 8.68 13.290
- Single
st FINALS

558X KOT o JohnScott DeMots  Lebanon SD 107 FED 416 Chevy 043 8.68 8705 150.35
560C KOT - o Todd Casper Lake Preston SD '69 Tans Am 509 Scott foul -015 9.37 9381 143.81

]




- Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

iz Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Dale’s Repair Super Pro
LOWET. ... 0007 Sec  M711 Patrick Marback 11:56 AM  26/JUL/2020
Top Speed ... 178.18 MPH 585] Josh Buer

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

.

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. MYl S/P Patrick Marback Bismarck ND 27 Roadster Chevy 523  (.007 0.007
2. 1326 S/P Don 0’Connor Fort Pierre SD '93 Firebird Dart 400 0.007 0.007
3. 558X ‘S/P  John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy 0.012 0.012
i 4. 585J S/P  Josh Buer Lake Preston SD 12 American RED 632 Chevy 0.013 0.013
5. 534H $/F Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Tuttle ¢.025 0.025
6. 5435 S/P Dennis McBride Ainsworth NE *71 Demon 502 Mopar 0.143 0.143




Oahe Speedway

Dale’s Repair Super Pro Elimination Results 26/JUL/2020
s 55 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

558X 5/P 3 John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD 07 FED 416 Chevy 028 865 8.618 151.33

Single
M7%1 S/P 1 Patrick Marback Bismarck ND '27 Roadster Chevy 523 012 10.10 10.078 142.00
585] &S/P 4 Josh Buer Lake Preston SD 12 American RED 632 Chevy 002 877 8729 176,53
534H S/P 5 Jonathan Huse Cnida SD '06 Tuttle Jd22 909  9.156 150.45
1326 5S/? 2z Don O'Connor Fort Pierre SD '93 Firebird Dart 400 007  10.05 10.533 123.76

558X s/p 3 John Scott De Mots Lebaron SD ‘07 FED 416 Chevy 043 8.62 8.691 145.02

534H S/P 5 Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Tuttle 073 9.09 9186 156.82
M711 S/P 1 Patrick Marback Bismarck ND 127 Roadster Chevy 523 024 1007 10.122 14117
Single
@i FINALS :
S/P 3 John Scott De Mots Lebanon SD '07 FED 416 Chevy 009 8.5 8.716 150.40

S/P 1 Patrick Marback Bismarck ND *27 Roadster Chevy 523 foul EB3A 10.07 9.854 140.38




Welcome to
QOahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

= Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Watty’s Garage Pro ET
LOWET. w.. 0.007 Sec Y544 Tom Harms 11:51 AM  26/JUL/2020
Tob Speed ... 154.10 MPH  C535 Charles Willey
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  RT TREERATE Ov/Un

5411
5077
Y544
H554
€535
1128
5085
5578
E543
R59%

866
5028

873
560C
G589
1007

o ¥ ToOTDTOVTVWTTUYTOV VWOV TOVL UTO

Carly Jo Dale
Jerry HMooney
Tom Harms

Randy Hirsch
Charles Willey
Ashiey Holm
Zach Zebroski
Jay Tjeerdsma
David Wyum
Rodney Larson
Justin Tjeerdsma
Marcia Graves
Dillon Robinson
Todd Casper
Jeff Kramer

Bob Watkins

Rapid City SB
Wall SD
Valentine NE
Pierre SD
Pierre SD
Fort Pierre SD
Pierre SD
Springfield SD
West Fargo ND
Pierre 5D
Pierre SD
Pierre 5D
Mitchell SD

Lake Preston SD

Valentine NE
Rapid City SD

70 Mustang
68 Mustang
70 Ply RR

'85 Monte Carlo
'6) FED

‘98 Spitzer
*10 McPhantom
'82 Camaro

'79 Cutlass
'86 Cutlass
'75 Vega

'84 Mustang
*19 Challenger
69 Trans Am
*73 Duster

70 Cuda

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

557 Ford

383 Chevy
427 SBC

460 Ford
GSXR-1000

427 Chevy
572 Chevy
383 Chevy
Ford

392 Dodge
509 Scott

500 Mopar

0.000
0.001
0.007
0.070
0.017
0.018
0.022
¢.032
¢.054
0.056
¢.076
0.105
0.106
0.117
0.118
-0.009

0.000
¢.001
0.007
6.010
6.017
0.018
0.022
0.032
0.054
0.0%6
0.076
0.105
0.106
0.117
0.118
-0.009




Oahe Speedway

26/1UL/2020
i1 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Ofy DRIVER

MOTOCR

REACTION

D/l

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

i FINALS

14

= ROUND 1:
13 Dillon Robinson
5 Charles Willey
5411 P 1 Carly Jo Dale
E543 P ¢ David Wyum
560C P 14 Todd Casper
{128 P s  Ashley Holm
1047 P : 16 Bob Watkins
5578 P g Jay Tjeerdsma
G589 P 15 Jeff Kramer
5085 P 7 Zach Zebroski
866 P 11 Justin Tjeerdsima
Single
RE9S6 P 10 Rodney Larson
5077 P 2 Jerry Mooney
H554 P 4 Randy Hirsch
5028 P 1z Marcia Graves
Ll :'E ROUND 2 :':- HR
1007 P 16 Bob Watkins
H554 P 4 Randy Hirsch
560C P 14 Todd Casper
R596 P 10 Rodney Larson
866 P 1 Justin Tjeerdsma
G589 P 15 Jeff Kramer
873 P 13 Dilion Robinson
Single
s ROUND 35
866 P 1 ]ustm Tjeerdsma
873 P 13 Dillon Robinson
560C P 14 Todd Casper
1007 P 16 Bob Watkins

Mitchell SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
West Fargo ND

Lake Preston SD
Fort Pierre $D

Rapid City SD
Springfield SD

Valentine NE
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD
Wall $D

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
Pierre SD

Lake Preston SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Valentine NE

Mitchell SD

Mitchelt SD

Lake Preston SD
Rapid City SD

19 Challenger
'60 FED

70 Mustang
79 Cutlass

69 Trans Am
Q8 Spitzer

70 Cuda
'82 Camaro

73 Duster
10 McPhantom

"75 Vega

‘86 Cutlass

’68 Mustang
85 Monte Carlo
'84 Mustang
70 Cuda

'85 Monte Carlo

'69 Trans Am
'86 Cutlass

75 Vega
73 Duster

19 Challenger

19 Challenger

'69 Trans Am
70 Cuda

392 Dodge
427 SBC

557 Ford
427 Chevy

509 Scott
460 Ford

500 Mopar

GSXR-1000

383 Chevy

572 Chevy

383 Chevy
Ford

500 Mopar

383 Chevy

509 Scott
572 Chevy

383 Chevy

392 Dodge

383 Chevy
392 Dodge

509 Scott
500 Mopar

158
foul -174

.026
169

066
024

.100
103

110
090

.000
046
163
107
062
039

foul -089

115
foul -005

017
foul -092

209

094
197

016
foul -012

12.36
8.95

9.23
11.78

9.33
10.11

10.58
10.87

9.58
10.50

10.96

10.05

10.54

11.29

11.61

10.55

11.30

9.33
10.05

11.00
9.57

12.36

11,07
12.36

2.36
10.55

10.100
10.544

11.414
12,017

10.575
11.311

9.375
10.059

11.077
92.610

12.395

110.02
111.49

11.170
12.454

9.350
10.586

144,34
126.01

Todd Casper
Justin Tjeerdsma

Lake Preston SD
Pierre SD

69 Trans Am
'75 Vega

383 Chevy

061
foul -.009

2.35
11.07

9.323
11.098

144.90
120.74




Welcome fo
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

: CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Diesel Sves Inc Bike/Sled
LowET, vo. 0,003 Sec 5625 Michael Braley 11:37 AM  26/74L/2020
Top Speed ... 156.14 MPH N594 David Tibert

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5625 B Michael Braley Pierre SD *99 CBR Blackbird 1100 Honda  0.003 0.003
2. 5047 B Alex Larson Huronn SD 02 SX Viper 700 Yamaha 0.008 6.008
3. H576 B Rodney Hopf Huron SD 91 R1 0.012 0.012
4, N594 B David Tibert Grand Forks NB 10 Hayabusa 0.041 0.04%
5. 547 B Dusty Xracht Pierre SD '01 Hyabusa 1300 Suzu 0.050 0.050
6. 1381 B Jessi Horsley Pierre SD '01 Thundercat ArticCat 0.068 0.068
7. 66% B Bryon Henningsen Pierre SB '01 SkiDoo Mach? 809 Rotax 0.084 0.084
8. 5720 B Kylen Horsley Pierre SD *80 Kaw Hyabusa 0.094 0.004
9. 877 B Cutter Hammersiey Pierre SD '91 Ninja 0.17 0.117
10. 848 B Rose Kracht Pierre SD 08 Summit 670 SkiDoo  0.131 0.131
1. 51 B Randy Nixon Huron SD '03 R1 ToBo 4 Yamaha 0.155 0.155
12. 548 B Ray Horsley Pierre SB 80 Hyabusa 1.718 1.718




Oahe Speedway

26/JUL/2020
i Compulink StarTrak

Diesel Sves Inc Bike/Sled Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

DA

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

' ROUND 1 i

549 B 1z Ray Horsley Pierre SD 80 Hyabusa 042 917 9.234 134.73
1381 B ¢ Jessi Horsley Pierre SD '01 Thundercat ArticCat 59 10,17 10160 124.29
669 B 7 Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '01 SkiDoo Mach2 809 Rotax 031 11.26 11.295 110.96
5625 B 1 Michael Braley Pierre SD '99 CBR Blackbird 1100 Honda 128 10.10 10.784 131.61
N594 B 4 David Tibert Grand Forks ND 10 Hayabusa 009 8.30 8.340 15646
84-8 B 10 Rose Kracht Pierre SD 98 Summit 670 SkiDoo  foul -001 11.73 11.775 10476
547 B 5 Dusty Kracht Pierre SD 01 Hyabusa 1300 Suzu -056 10.54 10.525 127.62
Single
5047 B 2 Alex Larson Huron SD 02 SX Viper 700 Yamaha 125 13,30 13.258 94.72
5720 B g  Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kaw Hyabusa fouf -039 942 9361 1346.21
'3‘77 B s  Cutter Hammaersley Pierre SD @1 Ninja 02 1370 14.023 9476
'H576 B 3 Rodney Hopf Huron SD 91 R1 foul ~112 10.02 10.225 130.47

569 B 7

"0t SkiDoo Mach2

Bryon Henningsen 809 Rotax 04 11.28 11,245 111.69
N594 B 4 David Tibert Grand Forks ND 10 Hayabusa fouf -015 8.33 8414 154.2%
547 B s Dusty Kracht Pierre SD '01 Hyabusa 1300 Suzu 170  10.52 10.574 127.93
5047 B 2z Alex Larson . Huron SD 02 SX Viper 700 Yamaha 049 13.25 13231 94.50
549 B 1z Ray Horsley Pierre SD 80 Hyabusa 035 9.7 9.398 12041
877 B ¢  Cutter Hammersley Pierre SD '¢1 Ninja 072 13.70 14.103 97.50

i : ROUND 3::: i
549 B 12 Ray Horsley Pietre SD '80 Hyabusa . . . .
547 B 5  Dusty Kracht Pierre SD '01 Hyabusa 1300 Suzu 042 10.54 10.605 128.27
669 B 7 Bryon Henningsen Pietre SD '01 SkiDoo Mach2 809 Rotax 084 11.25 11.285 110.87
Single

s FINALS : i
669 B 7 Bryon Henningsen Pietre SD '01 SkiDoo Mach2 809 Rotax 130 11.28 11.328 110.59
549 B 12 Ray Horsley Pierre SD 80 Hyabusa foul -038 9.25 9270 137.46




* Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

Qualified Positions for ...

+ Compubink StarTrak

Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman

LowET. ... 0.008 Sec 734 Gage O’Connor 11:32 AM  26/JUL/2020

Top Speed ... 131.63 MPH 5047 Chris Odde .
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 734 $ Gage 0’Connor Pierre SD 87 Camero 302 Chevy 0.008 0.008
2. 5188 S Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen 5D '88 510 0.025 0.025
3. 5458 S Curtis Rees ITI Fort Pierre SD 80 Diplomat 225 Dodge 0.051 0.051
4, 402 $ Eric Serbousek Pierre SD *77 Camaro 350 SBC 0.057 0.057
5. I576 S Curt Humann Pierre SD 05 GTO 0.064 0.064
6. [EH43 S David Wyum West Fargo ND '79 Cutlass 427 Chevy 0.106 0.106
7. K573 S Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '81 Capri 306 Ford ¢.109 0.109
8. 5047 S Chris Odde Aberdeen SD 14 Mustang GT 5.0 Ford 0.145 0.145
9. 7027 $ Doug Ripley Pierre 5D '81 Cutlass 355 Chevy 0.213 0.213
10. H532 S Gene Harmel Fargo ND ’11 Camaro Chevy 0.218 0.218




Oahe Speedway

26/JUL/2020
3 CompuLink StarTrak

# Clhss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WlNNERS of each pair appear First

3 ROUND 1 namiimi T ah

10 Gene Harmel Fargo ND 11 Camaro Chevy 055 1255 12.597 111,28

5  Curt Humann Pierre SD '05 QTO 039 1625 16.194 8771
734 S 1 Gage O’Connor Pierre SD '87 Camero 302 Chevy 030 1376 13761 101.62
E543 S s  David Wyum West Fargo ND 79 Cutlass 427 Chevy 020 11.76 11.780 113.63
K573 S 7 Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '8t Capri 306 Ford -008 1232 12,356 109.10
5188 S 2 Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD ‘88 510 foul -010 1232 12,307 110.13
402 S 4  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Camaro 350 SBC 255 12.63 13.036 90.68
7028 S 0 322  15.00 15410 91.55
5047 S g Chris Odde Aberdeen 5D {4 Mustang GT 5.0 Ford _ 184 10.81 10.990 128.29
5458 S | 3 Curtis Rees Tl Fort Pierre SD 80 Diplomat 225 Dodge 257  14.78 15.181 B6.23

Pierre SD 302 Chevy 178 1372 13.642 102.24

'87 Camero

H532 § 10 Gené Harmel Fargo ND '11 Camaro Chevy 043 1258 12.766 109.56
5047 S & Chris Odde Aberdeen SD 14 Mustang GT 5.0 Ford 150  10.91 10.895 128.60
K573 S 7 Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND ‘81 Capri 306 Ford 136 12,32 12,369 103.38
402 S 4  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Camaro 350 SBC 335 12.58 12.618 106.66

quiniii ROUND 3 i ni
H532 $ 10 Gene Harmel Fargo ND {1 Camaro Chevy ~030 12.58 12.839 109.03
734 S 1 Gage O'Connor Pierre SD '87 Camero 302 Chevy  foul -~030 13.60 13.590 102.08
K573 S 7 Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND 81 Capri 306 Ford 135 12,32 12.661 107.16
Singile
siimiinn FINALS

071 12.80 13.444 77.18
K573 S 7 Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '81 Capri 306 Ford 050 1232 14,193 74.63

H532 S 10 Gene Harmel - Fargo ND 11 Camaro Chevy




Welcome fo
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

Qualified Positions for ... Rees Communications Street
LowET. ....... 0.003 Sec 125 Duane Soper 12211 PM  26/JUL/2020
Top Speed ... 107.55 MPH 125 Duane Soper

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ow/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

125 $/T Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Pinto 289 Ford  0.003 0.003

1.

2. 894 S/T Parker Oddde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette 0.004 0.004
3. . 565H S$/T  Joe Wolf Pierre SO '01 Firebird 0.089 0.089
4. 902 5/T Del Marchus Bismarck ND 0.128 0.128
5. 1079 S/T Charles Serbousek Pierre SD *72 Duster 318 Dodge 0.223 0.223




Oahe Speedway

Rees Communications Street Elimination Results 26/JUL/2020
i st Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ EY. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

- 125 S/T 1 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 72 Pinto 289 Ford 085 12.90 12.793 107.81

Single
894 S/T 2 Parker Oddde Aberdeen SD 97 Corvette 093  13.60 13.870 85.92
Q02 ST 4 Del Marchus Bismarck ND 373 15.60 15.801 86.73
1079 S/T 5  Charles Serbousek ! Pierre SD 172 Duster 318 Dodge 078 1462 14711 92.26
565W S/T 3 Joe Wolf Pierre SD '01 Firebird 103 13,80 13.787 100.63

894 S/T. 2z Parker Oddde Aberdeen SD

Single
125 SIT 1 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '"72 Pinto 289 Ford 093 12.90 12,815 108.08
179 - /T 5 Charles Serbousek Pietre SD 72 Duster 318 Dodge 256 14.62 14.386 96,83

4 555 HNALS - HitH
894 S/T 2 Parker Oddde Aberdeen SD ’97 Corvette 041 13.60 13.605 103.74
125 S/T 1 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD _ 72 Pinto 289 Ford 057 12,88 12.842 101.46




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

: CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... SnapOn High School
LowET. ...... 0.062 Sec 894 Parker Odde 12:15FM  26/JUL/2020
Top Speed ... 112,13 MPH 873 Dillon Robinson
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 894 SOHS Parker Odde Aberdeen 3D '97 Corvette Chevy
2. 5720 SOHS Kylen Horsley Pierre 35D 01 1500 Chevy
3. 873 SOHS Dillon Robinson Mitchell SD 19 Challenger 392 Dodge

0.062 0.062
6.171 .1
0.212 0.212




Oahe Speedway

26/JUL/2020
it CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
s ROUND 1 33 pnbmmininnhni L e Hnpmn
5720X SOHS 2  Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '01 1500 Chevy 221 16.88 16.877 8457
873 SOHS 3  Dillon Robinson Mitchell SD '19 Chaflenger 392 Dodge 91 12,38 12251 112.28
894 SOHS 1 Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette Chevy . 063 1360 13.541 104.08
Single

OHS 1 Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette ~ Chevy 149 13.60 13.891 102.69
5720X SOHS 2 Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '01 1500 Chevy 374 16.88 17.007 75.95




Welcome to
Qahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

2 CompukLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... L&O Acres Junior Major
Low ET. oo 0.004 Sec 5021 Evan Huse 12:00PM  26/JUL/2020
Top Speed ... 81.66 MPH 545 Justin Ehlers
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  RT TREERATE Ov/ln

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5021 JRMA Evan Huse Onida SD 12 D Blos 2.1 0.004 0.004
2. 545 JRMA  Justin Ehlers Pierre 5P 10 MT Xtra Rhino 0.029 0.029




L&O Acres Ju

nior Major

Oahe Speedway

Elimination Results

26/3UL/2020

ii5: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

i FINALS

5021 JRMA 1 Evan Huse
545 JRMA 2 Justin Ehlers

QOnida SD 121D Blos 2.1
Pierre SD 10 MT Xtra Rhino

7.938
7.94 7973 8135

-003 7.94

81.02




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Pepsi Points Race #6
Mid - Season 2020!

. Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ...,
Low E.T. ....... 0.014 Sec
Top Speed ... 73.68 MPH

Aberdeen Wings Junior Minor
50246 Ashlynn Odde
5926 Ashlynn Odde

12:07 PM  26/7UL/2020

#  CLASS DRIVER

HOMETOWN CAR

- MOTOR

RT TREERATE Ov/lUn

"1, 5926  JRMI Ashlynn Odde
2. 5224  JRMI Noah Horsley
3. . 572 JRMI Eddisen Engels
4, 5020  JRMI Kaydence Horsley
5. 5721 JRMI  Damen Hor's'iey
6. 5319 JRML Emily Larson
7. 596 JRMI Elijah Kaeding
8. 547 JRMI Karson Ehlers

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

Aberdeen SD '00 JD

Pierre SD '00 MotivTubing SP
Pierre SD Jr. Dragster

Pierre SD 00 MT SP Briggs
Pijerre SD g1 MT

Huron SD 10 MT Jr
Devils Lake ND JRED

Pierre 5D '01 RED Briggs

0.014 0.014
0.028 0.028
0.058 0.058
0.073 0.073
¢.077 0.077
0.196 0.196
0.2%1 0.251
0.286 0.286




Oahe Speedway

_ Aberdeen Wings Jumor Minor Elimination Resuits 26/JUL/2020
: 5t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION P/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
sttt ROUND 1 Hsssin:
5906 IRMI -7  Elijah Kaeding

Devils Lake ND JRED 422 12,07 12.029 51.81
572 JRMI 3  Eddisen Engels Pierre SD Jr. Dragster 147 960 9448 68.32
5319 JRMI ¢ Emily Larson Huron SD "1OMT Ir 152 13.01 13.066 4449
5224 JRMI 2 Noah Horsley Pierre SD '00 MotivTubing SP 218 9.08 9069 7057
5926 JRMI 1  Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD ‘00 1D A12 890 8.961 7342
5721 JRMI s  Damen Horsley Pierre SD Q1 MT d42 917 9163  T70.82
5020 JRMiI 4 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD 00 MT SP Briggs 091 11.90 12,122 5117
547 JRMI s Karson Ehlers Pierre SD Q1 RED Briggs A66 12,12 12434 49.54

]RME i Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD

596 JRMI 7 Elijah Kaeding Devils Lake ND * JRED
5319 JRMI s  Emily Larson Huron SD "10MT Ir 347 13.01 13.091 44.33
5020 JRM! 4 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD '00 MT SP Briggs foul -081 11.90 12,030 52.03
G FINALS
JRMI 1 Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD 001D 005 890 8.949 73.21

JRMI ¢  Emily Larson Huron SD 10 MT Ir 078 13.06 13.076 44.35




